
EGZAMINY ZAWODOWE SESJA STYCZEŃ 2023 

 

DATA EGZAMINU GODZINA KWALIFIKAC JE FORMA EGZAMINU/ 
SALA 

LISTA OSÓB 

9.01.2023 9.00 BPO.01 (BHP SEM 
III) – 17 osób 
 

PRAKTYCZNY Z 
DOKUMENTACJĄ
- sala 
egzaminacyjna 
nr 1 , ul. 
Kurpińskiego 2 
 

Sala 117  
 

1 Antkowiak Julita BPO.01 
2 Bobrowski Filip BPO.01 
3 Brzezińska Wioleta BPO.01 
4 Dudziak Bartosz Grzegorz BPO.01 
5 Fedorowicz Dorota BPO.01 
6 Gąsiorek Patryk Paweł BPO.01 
7 Kaczmarska Alicja BPO.01 
8 Kermel Krystyna BPO.01 
9 Kieraś Magdalena BPO.01 
10 Kohuch Bohdan BPO.01 
11 Kohuch Nadiia BPO.01 
12 Konieczna Weronika BPO.01 
13 Ladugin Andrii BPO.01 
14 Lorenz Mateusz BPO.01 
15 Matuszak Aleksandra BPO.01 
16 Matysik Gustaw Jakub BPO.01 

9.01.2023 9.00 BPO.01 (BHP SEM 
III) – 17 osób 
 

PRAKTYCZNY Z 
DOKUMENTACJĄ
- sala 
egzaminacyjna 
nr 2 , ul. 
Kurpińskiego 2 
 

Sala 206  
 

1 Momot Mykhailo BPO.01 
2 Mrowiński Patryk BPO.01 
3 Nadolna-Kudłaszyk Natalia 
BPO.01 
4 Paklin Ihor BPO.01 
5 Paklina Yana BPO.01 
6 Pazoła Jakub BPO.01 
7 Plewka Marcin BPO.01 
8 Pokładek Sebastian BPO.01 
9 Przybylak Łukasz BPO.01 
10 Rieznik Tetiana BPO.01 
11 Skrzypczak Magdalena BPO.01 
12 Szafraniak Maciej BPO.01 
13 Szocik Zofia BPO.01 
14 Tűrk Arkadiusz BPO.01 
15 Wieja Magdalena BPO.01 
16 Wojtyś Monika BPO.01 
17 Woźniak Marcin BPO.01 

9.01.2023 9.00 FRK.04 (DSK IV) – 
16 osób  

PRAKTYCZNY Z 
DOKUMENTACJĄ
- sala 
egzaminacyjna 
nr 5 , ul. 
Kurpińskiego 2 
 
 

Sala 304 
 

1 Banaszak Anna Justyna FRK.04 
2 Binkowska Dagmara FRK.04 
3 Emilianowicz Stanisława FRK.04 
4 Gulińska Barbara FRK.04 
5 Gumułka Aleksandra FRK.04 
6 Janicka Dominika Anna FRK.04 
7 Jerzyk Martyna FRK.04 
8 Jurczyk-Wilczyńska Daria FRK.04 
9 Kowalska Weronika FRK.04 
10 Onufrej Patrycja FRK.04 
11 Onufrej Sylwia FRK.04 
12 Pieprzyk Magdalena FRK.04 
13 Płuciniczak Klaudia FRK.04 
14 Słodkowska Angelika FRK.04 
15 Włosek Beata FRK.04 
16 Wojtasik Zuzanna Maria FRK.04 
 
 
 



9.01.2023 9.00 EKA.01 ( DSA IV ) – 
13 osób  

PRAKTYCZNY Z 
DOKUMENTACJĄ
- sala 
egzaminacyjna 
nr 3 , ul. 
Kurpińskiego 2 

Sala 316 
 

1 Ankutowicz Stanisław EKA.01 
2 Borowiec Wioletta EKA.01 
3 Jakubczak Wiktoria EKA.01 
4 Kobusińska Martyna EKA.01 
5 Kozica Joanna EKA.01 
6 Michalska Klaudia EKA.01 
7 Naskręt Marcelina EKA.01 
8 Netovkana Liubov EKA.01 
9 Pawłowska Michalina EKA.01 
10 Pieśniak Katarzyna EKA.01 
11 Przybysz Ewa Irena EKA.01 
12 Suchostawska Hanna EKA.01 
13 Wojciechowska Maja EKA.01 

12.01.2023 8.00 MED.14 Praktyczny z 
wykonaniem 
- pracownia 
medyczna, ul. 
Słowiańska 11 

1 Buśko Regina MED.14 
2 Chmielewska Agnieszka MED.14 
3 Chudzińska Aldona MED.14 

11.00 MED.14 1 Jankiewicz Alicja MED.14 
2 Matczak Justyna MED.14 
3 Ogrodowczyk Kamila MED.14 

14.00 MED.14 1 Rewolińska Anna MED.14 
2 Szmidt Agata Wioletta MED.14 
3 Tomczak Monika MED.14 

13.01.2023 8.00 OGR.01 Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Aruta Mariia OGR.01 
2 Aruta Vadym OGR.01 
3 Chudzik Kornelia Anna OGR.01 
4 Dwulit Patrycja Maria OGR.01 
5 Hodowana Jolanta Teresa OGR.01 
6 Hrabarchuk Bohdana OGR.01 
7 Kenkel Maria OGR.01 
8 Kisło Michał Jan OGR.01 
9 Kopiov Leonid OGR.01 
10 Kopiova Nadiia OGR.01 

13.01.2023 10.00 OGR.01  Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Kopczyńska Alicja Anna OGR.01 
2 Kosarevych Artem OGR.01 
3 Krawczak Krystyna OGR.01 
4 Kwiecińska Maria Jolanta OGR.01 
5 Mańska Weronika OGR.01 
6 Najborowska Maria OGR.01 
7 Nowak Katarzyna Joanna OGR.01 
8 Pawlicka Agnieszka OGR.01 
9 Ptak Maria OGR.01 
10 Ratajczak Ewelina Anna OGR.01 



13.01.2023 12.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OGR.01 
BPO.01 

Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 
 

1 Antkowiak Julita BPO.01 
2 Bobrowski Filip BPO.01 
3 Brzezińska Wioleta BPO.01 
4 Dudziak Bartosz Grzegorz BPO.01 
5 Fedorowicz Dorota BPO.01 
6 Surma Joanna Łucja OGR.01 
7 Szwarc Daria OGR.01 
8 Szymańska Magdalena OGR.01 
9 Wójta Beata Barbara OGR.01 
10 Wolsztyniak Marlena OGR.01 

13.01.2023 14.00 BPO.01 Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Gąsiorek Patryk Paweł BPO.01 
2 Kaczmarska Alicja BPO.01 
3 Kermel Krystyna BPO.01 
4 Kieraś Magdalena BPO.01 
5 Kohuch Bohdan BPO.01 
6 Kohuch Nadiia BPO.01 
7 Konieczna Weronika BPO.01 
8 Lorenz Mateusz BPO.01 
9 Matuszak Aleksandra BPO.01 
10 Matysik Gustaw Jakub BPO.01 

13.01.2023 16.00 EKA.01 Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Ankutowicz Stanisław EKA.01 
2 Borowiec Wioletta EKA.01 
3 Jakubczak Wiktoria EKA.01 
4 Kobusińska Martyna EKA.01 
5 Kozica Joanna EKA.01 
6 Naskręt Marcelina EKA.01 
7 Pawłowska Michalina EKA.01 
8 Pieśniak Katarzyna Maria EKA.01 
9 Przybysz Ewa Irena EKA.01 
10 Sordon Patrycja EKA.01 

13.01.2023 18.00 EKA.01 
FRK.04  

Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Gulińska Barbara FRK.04 
2 Gumułka Aleksandra FRK.04 
3 Janicka Dominika Anna FRK.04 
4 Jurczyk-Wilczyńska Daria FRK.04 
5 Kowalska Weronika FRK.04 
6 Onufrej Sylwia FRK.04 
7 Pieprzyk Magdalena FRK.04 
8 Płuciniczak Klaudia Maria FRK.04 
9 Szewczyk Anita EKA.01 
10 Wojciechowska Maja EKA.01 

14.01.2023 8.00 MED.14 Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Buśko Regina MED.14 
2 Chmielewska Agnieszka MED.14 
3 Chudzińska Aldona MED.14 
4 Jankiewicz Alicja MED.14 
5 Matczak Justyna MED.14 
6 Ogrodowczyk Kamila MED.14 
7 Rewolińska Anna MED.14 
8 Szmidt Agata Wioletta MED.14 
9 Tomczak Monika MED.14 
 



14.01.2023 10.00 FRK.04 
BPO.01 

Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Momot Mykhailo BPO.01 
2 Mrowiński Patryk BPO.01 
3 Nadolna-Kudłaszyk Natalia 
BPO.01 
4 Paklin Ihor BPO.01 
5 Paklina Yana BPO.01 
6 Pazoła Jakub BPO.01 
7 Plewka Marcin BPO.01 
8 Procka Maria Magdalena FRK.04 
9 Słodkowska Angelika Alicja 
FRK.04 
10 Włosek Beata FRK.04 

14.01.2023 12.00 BPO.01 Pisemny 
elektroniczny 
Sala 
komputerowa- 
ul. Słowiańska 
11 

1 Pokładek Sebastian BPO.01 
2 Przybylak Łukasz Edmund 
BPO.01 
3 Rieznik Tetiana BPO.01 
4 Skrzypczak Magdalena BPO.01 
5 Szafraniak Maciej BPO.01 
6 Szocik Zofia BPO.01 
7 Wieja Magdalena BPO.01 
8 Wojtyś Monika BPO.01 
9 Woźniak Marcin BPO.01 
 

20.01.2023 8.00 OGR.01 Praktyczny 
Pracownia 
florystyczna, ul. 
Słowiańska 11 

 1 Aruta Mariia OGR.01 
2 Aruta Vadym OGR.01 
3 Chudzik Kornelia Anna OGR.01 
4 Hodowana Jolanta Teresa OGR.01 
5 Kenkel Maria OGR.01 
6 Kisło Michał Jan OGR.01 

11.00 OGR.01 Praktyczny 
Pracownia 
florystyczna, ul. 
Słowiańska 11 

1 Kopczyńska Alicja Anna OGR.01 
2 Kopiov Leonid OGR.01 
3 Kopiova Nadiia OGR.01 
4 Krawczak Krystyna OGR.01 
5 Kwiecińska Maria Jolanta OGR.01 
6 Mańska Weronika OGR.01 

14.00 OGR.01 Praktyczny 
Pracownia 
florystyczna, ul. 
Słowiańska 11 

1 Najborowska Maria OGR.01 
2 Nowak Katarzyna Joanna OGR.01 
3 Pawlicka Agnieszka OGR.01 
4 Ptak Maria OGR.01 
5 Ratajczak Ewelina Anna OGR.01 
6 Surma Joanna Łucja OGR.01 

 17.00 OGR.01 Praktyczny 
Pracownia 
florystyczna, ul. 
Słowiańska 11 

1 Szwarc Daria OGR.01 
2 Szymańska Magdalena OGR.01 
3 Wójta Beata Barbara OGR.01 
4 Wolsztyniak Marlena OGR.01 

 


